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COMPANY LEVEL  CONTACT EMAIL TELEPHONE

ABC NEW MEXICO Chair Carla Kugler ckugler@abcnm.org (505) 830-4222 ext. 104

AUI, Inc. PLATINUM Alan Wharton alan@auiinc.net (505) 242-4848

BRYCON Construction PLATINUM Michael Charles mcharles@brycon.com (505) 892-6163

DKD Electric, LLC PLATINUM Antonio Mora (505) 881-6100

Flintco, LLC PLATINUM - 
Pending

Erik Matthews erik.matthews@flintco.com (505) 767-7728

SDV Construction Inc. PLATINUM Kirk McWethy kirk@sdvconstruction.com (505) 883-3176

Territorial Scaffold, Inc. PLATINUM Dawn Koerner dawn@territorialscaffold.com (505) 242-1892

Gardner Zemke Co. PLATINUM Bill Andrews bandrews@gardnerzemke.com (505) 881-0555

Atlas Electrical Construction GOLD Russel Harvey
russ@atlaselectrical.net

(505) 856-3419

Enterprise Builders Corporation GOLD Darren Lewis dlewis@ebnm.com (505) 857-0050

Garvin Construction, Inc.  (formerly 
AllSteel Inc.) 

GOLD Chris Teague cpt@garvinconstruction.com (505) 792-1291

HB Construction GOLD Cameron Potter cameronp@hbconstruction.com (505) 856-0404

Klinger Constructors, LLC GOLD Tom Novak tomn@klingerllc.com (505) 822-9990

Mechanical Concepts Ltd. Co GOLD Alan Wynn alan@mechcon.org (505) 345-9400

TLC Plumbing & Utility GOLD Mary Reed mreed@tlcplumbing.com (505) 761-9696

Empire Builders, LLC SILVER Lena Easley leasley@empirebuildersllc.com (505) 281-2220



Goodrich Roofing SILVER John Sanchez johnsanch@gmail.com (505) 884-0662
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